
  

CHERRY CREEK PRESBYTERIAN 

PRESCHOOL PROGRAM 

First Semester (2023) 

 

Back 2 School  

August 28 – August 29.......................................................... Student Orientation (parents attend) 

August 28 (Monday)  ............................................... Pre 3s MW, PreK MTTh, PreK MWTh, JrK  

August 29 (Tuesday)  ................................................ Pre 3s TTh,  

August 29 – September 1 .................................................... FIRST DAY OF SCHOOL  

August 29 (Tuesday)  ................................................ PreK MTTh and JrK  

August 30 (Wednesday)  ......................................... Pre 3s MW, PreK MWTh 

August 31 (Thursday)  ............................................... Pre 3s TTh 

September 1 (Fri) .................................................................. Friday Enrichment begins 

FALL Semester 

September 4 (Mon) ............................................................. Labor Day, NO SCHOOL 

Week of September 11 ........................................................ Extra-curricular Classes Begin 

Art/Soccer/Spanish 

September 14 (Thurs) ........................................................... Back-to-School Family Night TBD 

October 6 (Fri) ...................................................................... ECCDA Workshops, NO SCHOOL 

October 9 (Mon), October 10 (Tues).................................. Individual Portraits 

October 16 – October 20 .................................................... Fall Break, NO SCHOOL 

October 25 (Wed), October 26 (Thurs) .............................. Harvest Snack 

November 15 (Wed) ............................................................ Parent/Teacher Conferences: 

No School for 3’s MW; JrK & PreK MWTh will 

meet 

 

November 16 (Thurs)  ........................................................... Parent/Teacher Conferences: 

No School for 3’s TTh, PreK MTTh, 

                                                                                                  PreK MWTh, & JrK 

 

November 20 (Mon), November 21 (Tues) ........................ Thanksgiving Snack 

Nov 22 (Wed), Nov 23 (Thurs), Nov 24 (Fri) ......................... Thanksgiving Vacation, NO SCHOOL 

Week of December 11 ........................................................ Christmas Programs  

December 18 (Mon), December 19 (Tues) ........................ Christmas Snack 

December 22 (Fri) – January 8 (Mon)................................. Christmas Vacation, NO SCHOOL 

 

 



  

 

CHERRY CREEK PRESBYTERIAN 

PRESCHOOL PROGRAM 

         Second Semester (2024)  

 
SPRING Semester 

January 9 (Tues) ................................................................... Second Semester Classes Resume 

January 15 (Mon) ................................................................. Martin Luther King Jr. Day, NO SCHOOL 

January 23 (Tues) ................................................................. Fall Registration (2024-2025) on brightwheel                                                                                                  

February 13 (Tues), February 14 (Wed) .............................. Valentine’s Snack 

February 19 (Mon), February 20 (Tues) ............................... President’s Weekend, NO SCHOOL 

March 11 (Mon) ................................................................... Dads’ Ice Cream Socials for 3’s MW & 

                                                                                                 PreK MWTh, JrK (evening event) 

March 12 (Tues) .................................................................... Dads’ Ice Cream Socials for 3’s TTh & 

                                                                                                 PreK MTTh (evening event) 

March 18 – March 22 ........................................................... Spring Break, NO SCHOOL 
 

March 27 (Wed), March 28 (Thurs) ..................................... Easter Snack (Easter – March 31) 

April 12 (Fri) ........................................................................... Preschool Program – 6:30 pm          

April 15 (Mon), April 16 (Tues) .............................................. L’il Angels – Class Photos  
 

Week of May 6 ..................................................................... Teacher Appreciation Week 

Week of May 6 ..................................................................... Mother’s Day Programs                   

May 17 (Fri) ........................................................................... Preschool & Playschool Family Picnic TBD 

May 20 (Mon), May 21 (Tues) .............................................. 3’s Teddy Bear Day/Last Day for 3’s 

May 21 (Tues) ....................................................................... PreK MTTh & PreK MWTh Olympics/Last Day 

May 22 (Wed) ....................................................................... JrK Olympics/Last Day 

May 24 (Fri) ........................................................................... NO SCHOOL 

 

Summer Fun Days (SFD) 

July 9, 10, 11 (Tues/Wed/Thurs) ........................................... Summer Fun Days – Session I 

July 16, 17, 18 (Tues/Wed/Thurs) ......................................... Summer Fun Days – Session II 

July 23, 24, 25 (Tues/Wed/Thurs) ......................................... Summer Fun Days – Session III 


